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HB 471

HB 3

HB 566

SB 3

SB 21

SB 35

SB 44

SB 55

SJ 4

SJ 8

Hertz, G

Ankney, D

Woods, T

Essmann, J

Arthun, R

Keane, J

Keane, J

Kaufmann, C

Keane, J

Larsen, C

Provide for farm to school programs

Supplemental appropriations

Revise vehicle license plate laws related to military families

Repeal legislative internship program

Clarify standard for illegal influence of voters

Revise statutory requirements for notarization of certain documents

Eliminate air pollution control advisory council

Clarify coverage of routine costs for patients in approved clinical trials

Interim study on Virginia City, Nevada City, and Reeder's Alley

Resolution recognizing the military service of Montanans in the armed services

CONVENES 1:00 P.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 54

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

10 )

11 )

Carrier: Wilmer, F

Carrier: Bangerter, L

Carrier: O'Hara, J

Carrier: Williams, K

Carrier: Pierson, G

Carrier: White, K

Carrier: Shaw, R

(H) Agriculture; Vote: 13 - 4

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 14 - 7

(H) Transportation; Vote: 12 - 0

(H) State Administration; Vote: 19 - 0

(H) State Administration; Vote: 19 - 0

(H) State Administration; Vote: 19 - 0

(H) Natural Resources; Vote: 16 - 0

(H) Human Services; Vote: 16 - 0

(H) Natural Resources; Vote: 16 - 0

(H) State Administration; Vote: 19 - 0

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

HOUSE AGENDA
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HB 542

SB 12

SB 23

SB 92

SB 145

SJ 3

SJ 6

Curtis, A

Lewis, D

Rosendale, M

Olson, A

Moore, F

Murphy, T

Olson, A

Revise speed limit laws

Require temporary appropriation for state group benefit plan expenditures

Revise interim zoning laws

Revise strip and underground mining laws

Require all information on a concealed weapon permit application confidential

Interim study of the Board of Pardons and Parole

Interim study of the impacts of Montana's renewable portfolio standard

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


